Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Kylo Ren, Rash and Deadly Base Security Complex
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 33 Count: 11
3x Benthic "Two Tubes" [SOR] 3x Force Lightning [SOR]
3x Guavian Antagonizer [SHD] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
3x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Force Choke [SOR]
3x Reckless Gunslinger [SHD] 2x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Death Star Stormtrooper [SOR]
3x Guardian of the Whills [SOR] UPGRADES

3X
3X
3X
3X
3X

Kylo's TIE Silencer [SHD]
Regional Governor [SOR]
Migs Mayfeld [SHD]
Fifth Brother [SOR]
Death Trooper [SHD]

3x Armed to the Teeth [SHD]

3X

Fallen Lightsaber [SOR]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 0

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/cDpPefjzp
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




